
Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order Ceroc Coast to Coast 2022

Newcomer DWAS
Men 3rd 280: Matthew Dryden (Chch)

Men 2nd 342: Matthew Bamford-King (Tauranga)

Men 1st 237: George Gray (Tauranga)

Women 3rd 268: Jamie Kemp (Taranaki)

Women 2nd 164: Rose Langridge (Wellington)

Women 1st 163: Emily Jenner (Akl NorWest)

Intermediate B DWAS
Men 3rd 276: Chris Whitmore (Wellington)

Men 2nd 193: Edward Atkins (Wellington)

Men 1st 265: Stephen Taylor (Ham. Tamahere)

Women 3rd 165: Nixie Jackson (Wellington)

Women 2nd 206: Monique Brownlee (Tauranga)

Women 1st 232: Sasha Seatter (Chch)

Intermediate A DWAS
Men 3rd 290: Suryaraj Salunkhe (Akl Kohi)

Men 2nd 104: Luke Primrose (Akl NorWest)

Men 1st 155: Jerry Drummond (Akl NorWest)

Women 3rd 174: Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)

Women 2nd 234: Jennifer Devlin (Tauranga)

Women 1st 240: Holly Gillett (Chch)
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Advanced B DWAS
Men 3rd 148: Michael Lepper (Tauranga)

Men 2nd 257: Thane Blyde (Taranaki)

Men 1st 297: Trent Pedley (Palmerston N)

Women 3rd 274: Keita Twist (Wellington)

Women 2nd 208: Lucy Bekker  (Akl NorWest)

Women 1st 231: Laura Trethewey (Akl Counties)

Advanced A DWAS
Men 3rd 219: Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N)

Men 2nd 141: Perekorangi Herewini-Te Awa (Palmer

Men 1st 277: Damon Manning (Kapiti Hutt)

Women 3rd 362: Emily Richardson  (n/a)

Women 2nd 266: Annie Freeman (Wellington)

Women 1st 229: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)

Ceroc-X
Couples 3rd 104: Luke Primrose (Akl NorWest) 229: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)

Couples 2nd 257: Thane Blyde (Taranaki) 235: Julia Broughton (Wanganui)

Couples 1st 290: Suryaraj Salunkhe (Akl Kohi) 174: Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)

45 & Over New/Int
Couples 3rd 281: Tim Watts (Tauranga) 0: Pauline  Dickinson  (Tauranga)

Couples 2nd 245: Drew Walker (Tauranga) 247: Joanne Dalley (Tauranga)

Couples 1st 254: David Barbier (Nelson) 255: Aline  Lefevre (Nelson)
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45 & Over Advanced
Couples 3rd 381: Ross Craigie (Akl NorWest) 0: Toni Rendell (Tauranga)

Couples 2nd 226: Grant Green (Akl NorWest) 227: Denise Green (Akl NorWest)

Couples 1st 285: Mark Hodges (Akl E&S) 0: Juliet Lloyd (Akl E&S)

Lucky Dip
Couples 3rd 358: Nathan van Rij (Chch) 266: Annie Freeman (Wellington)

Couples 2nd 141: Perekorangi Herewini-Te Awa (Palmer 272: Ren Pritchard (Australia)

Couples 1st 162: Lance Jenner (Akl NorWest) 372: Debbie Phang (Chch)

Music Mashup
Couples 3rd 290: Suryaraj Salunkhe (Akl Kohi) 235: Julia Broughton (Wanganui)

Couples 2nd 294: Benjamin Stiles (Other) 229: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)

Couples 1st 141: Perekorangi Herewini-Te Awa (Palmer 208: Lucy Bekker  (Akl NorWest)

Battle of the Sexes
Couples 3rd 240: Holly Gillett (Chch) 232: Sasha Seatter (Chch)

Couples 2nd 297: Trent Pedley (Palmerston N) 219: Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N)

Couples 1st 298: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest) 229: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)

Pro-Am Follow
Couples 3rd 190: Vanessa Ahern (Tauranga) 237: George Gray (Tauranga)

Couples 2nd 180: Hannah Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N) 291: Peter Gillett (Chch)

Couples 1st 238: Rebecca Lausberg (Tauranga) 342: Matthew Bamford-King (Tauranga)
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Pro-Am Lead
Couples 3rd 143: Ben Jury (Wellington) 164: Rose Langridge (Wellington)

Couples 2nd 380: Peter Randrup (Tauranga) 302: Kate Zhao (Tauranga)

Couples 1st 162: Lance Jenner (Akl NorWest) 163: Emily Jenner (Akl NorWest)

Triples
Couples 3rd 161: Breana Ahern (Tauranga) 148: Michael Lepper (Tauranga) 190: Vanessa Ahern (Tauranga)

Couples 2nd 249: Thomas Chadwick (Tauranga) 0: Toni Rendell (Tauranga) 238: Rebecca Lausberg (Tauranga)

Couples 1st 127: Ineke Vas (Akl NorWest) 298: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest) 381: Ross Craigie (Akl NorWest)

Newcomer Freestyle
Couples 3rd 237: George Gray (Tauranga) 302: Kate Zhao (Tauranga)

Couples 2nd 386: Adrian Nuttall (Akl NorWest) 164: Rose Langridge (Wellington)

Couples 1st 342: Matthew Bamford-King (Tauranga) 337: Katharine Strange (Tauranga)

Intermediate B Freestyle
Couples 3rd 276: Chris Whitmore (Wellington) 363: Rachel Phang (Chch)

Couples 2nd 249: Thomas Chadwick (Tauranga) 161: Breana Ahern (Tauranga)

Couples 1st 200: Florian Pauls (Other) 197: Tanja Pauls (Other)

Intermediate A Freestyle
Couples 3rd 230: Nick Gilder (Akl NorWest) 239: Karen Gilder (Akl Counties)

Couples 2nd 290: Suryaraj Salunkhe (Akl Kohi) 235: Julia Broughton (Wanganui)

Couples 1st 382: Brodie THOMPSON (Chch) 240: Holly Gillett (Chch)
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Advanced B Freestyle
Couples 3rd 220: Tyson Nemukula (n/a) 231: Laura Trethewey (Akl Counties)

Couples 2nd 294: Benjamin Stiles (Other) 274: Keita Twist (Wellington)

Couples 1st 250: stefan miller (Other) 252: Joanna Copedo (Other)

Advanced A Freestyle
Couples 3rd 141: Perekorangi Herewini-Te Awa (Palmer 362: Emily Richardson  (n/a)

Couples 2nd 277: Damon Manning (Kapiti Hutt) 272: Ren Pritchard (Australia)

Couples 1st 226: Grant Green (Akl NorWest) 229: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)

Champion Freestyle
Couples 3rd 380: Peter Randrup (Tauranga) 266: Annie Freeman (Wellington)

Couples 2nd 358: Nathan van Rij (Chch) 372: Debbie Phang (Chch)

Couples 1st 219: Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N) 180: Hannah Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N)

Sunday, 5 June 2022Page 5 of 5 Ceroc Scoring System


